

RCA No. 188/19

Jasbir Singh VS Narendra Singh

04.11.2019

Fresh appeal received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. Counsel for appellant.

Issue notice of this appeal to the respondent on filing of PF/RC/AD and authorised courier to be filed within two weeks.

Put up for further proceedings on **17.02.2020**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
04.11.2019