

RCA no.88/19

Jasbir Singh VS Narender Singh

17.02.2020

Present: Appellant in person.

Ld. Counsel Sh., Vishwendra Verma for respondent.

Reply be filed with advance copy to the opposite party by the respondent.

Put up for further proceedings on **18.05.2020**.

(Chetna Singh)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
17.02.2020