

**RCA No.88/19**

**JASBIR SINGH Vs. NARENDER SINGH**

**24.07.2021**

Present: None for appellant.

Ms.Pritika Kashyap Adv. Ld. Counsel for respondent  
present through VC.

Put up for final arguments on **09.12.2021**.

**(MUNISH MARKAN)**  
**Additional District Judge-03**  
**PHC/New Delhi/24.07.2021**