

RCA DJ No. 88/19
Jasbir Singh Vs. Narender Singh

28.05.2024

Present : None for appellant.

Mr. Vishwender Verma, Ld. Counsels for the
respondents through VC.

As no one has appeared on behalf of the appellant, matter
is adjourned to 06.06.2024.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
28.05.2024