

RCA DJ 88/19
JASBIR SINGH Vs. NARENDER SINGH

14.03.2026

Present: Mr. Aniket Dagar, Ld. Counsel for appellant
through VC.

Ms. Manju Singhal, Ld. Counsel for respondent
alongwith respondent No.3.

Final arguments heard. Put up for clarification if
any / orders on 19.03.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
14.03.2026